Burgers & Combos

Mayo, Lerruce, Tomaro, ONION, & PICKLES

#1 Double 2 Pound Burger
wiTH FRENCH FRIES
DousLe BurGer ONLY

#2 Charlie’s ¥4 Pound Burger
wiTH FRENCH FRIES
CHARLIE'S BURGER ONLY

#3 Harry Burger
Two Y4 PouNDERS, THREE PIECES OF BACON,
AwmEerican CHEESE, CONDIMENTS, SERVED ON A
HowmEemape FRENCH RoLr witH FRENCH FRIES
Harry BurGer ONLY

#4 Ortega 2 Pound Burger
Wit FrReEncH FRIES
ORTEGA BURGER ONLY

#5 Bacon 2 Pound Burger
Wit FREnCH FRIES
Bacon BurGer ONLY

#6 Mushroom Y Pound Burger
Wit FREnCH FRIES
MusHrooMm BURGER ONLY

#7 Buffalo '/, Pound Burger

$10.95

$8.25
$7.95

$6.25
$13.95

$10.95
$8.95

$7.25
$8.95

$7.25
$8.95

$7.25
$11.95

Parry Mape From Burraro MEAT (witH FRENCH FRIES)

Burraro BurGER ONLY

$9.25

#8 Veggle Burger $9.50
WirH FRENCH FRIES
VEGGIE BURGER ONLY $7.50
#9 Patty Melt % Pound Burger $8.95

GRILLED RYE BREAD, Swiss & CHEDDAR CHEESE,
SavTEep GriLLep ONIonNs ONLy wiTH FRENCH FRIES
(DOES NOT INCLUDE BURGER CONDIMENTS))

Parry Merr OnLy $6.95
#10 Jalapefio ¥4 Pound Burger $8.95

Wit FrRencH FRIES

JaLapeio BUrRGER ONLY $7.25
#11 Bleu Bacon Burger $11.95

WirH FrReEnCH FRIES

Bacon BLEu BURGER ONLY $8.95
#12 Philly Cheesesteak $12.95

WirH FRENCH FRIES

Prirry CHEESESTEAK ONLY $10.95
#13 Chicken Sandwich $11.95

Wit FrRencH FRIES

CHicken SanpwicH ONLY $9.50
Add Slice of Cheese $0.50
Add Bacon or Ortega or Mushrooms $1.95
Add Avocado $1.95
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Upgrade Fries with Any Combo or Special
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—_—

Sandwiches
Tri-Tip
FrencH Rorr, Mavo Lerruck, & Tomaro
BLT (Toasted)
The Club (Toasted)
Crilled Ham and Cheese

Crilled Cheese
WHEaT, WHITE, SOURDOUGH, & RYE

Turkey or Pastrami (Cold Cut)
Ham (Cold Cut)

$11.50

$7.50
$10.25
$8.95
$4.95

$8.95
$8.95

Seafood
21-piece Shrimp Basket $8.95
Clam Strip Basket $8.95
Fish Sandwich (Cheese Optional) $8.95
Wirw FrIes, TARTER SAUCE, LETTUCE, & TOMATO
Specials
Cowboy Special $13.95
Y4 1B BURGER, BBQ BEANS, FRIES, AND SALAD
Taco Special $12.95
2 TAacos, BBQ BEANS, AND SALAD
Tri-Tip Special $15.95
Tri-Tip SANDWICH, FRIES, AND SALAD
Steak Sandwich $18.95

RiB-evE SanpwicH, FRIES, AND SALAD



Burritos

Super
CHiLe VERDE, BEANS, Rice, AND CHEESE

w/ Sour CreAM AND GUACAMOLE

Small Super
SAME As SUPER

Carne Asada Burrito
Beans AnD RicE

Shredded Beef Or Chicken
Beans, Rice, AND CHEESE

Homemade Burrito
Beans, Rice, ANp CHEESE

Bean and Cheese Burrito

Chile Verde Or Chile Colorado
SAUCE AND MEAT ONLY

Egg & Cheese
Egg, Bacon, & Cheese
Egg, Ortega, & Cheese

$11.95

$9.95

$9.25

$8.95

$5.95

$4.95
$9.95

$4.95
$5.95
$5.95

Mexican Dinners

SEervED ALL DAY

SERVED WITH REFRIED BEANS, RICE, AND SIDE OF TORTILLAS

Tacos 2
SHREDDED BEEF OR CHICKEN

Tostada (Bean) & Taco (1)
Taquito (2) & Taco (1)
Flauta (2)

Flauta 1 & Taco 1

Chile Verde
Rep Savcke, Pork MEAT, WitH GREEN CHILIES

Chile Verde & Taco (1)

Chile Colorado
Rep Savce WitH BEEF

Carne Asada or Chicken Fajitas
Berr Peppers, Onions, & TomAro

Shrimp Fajita
Cheese Enchiladas (2)
Add: Shredded Beef or Chicken
Enchilada (1) & Taco (1)
Chile Relleno
Side Order
Shrimp Enchiladas

$12.95

$12.95
$12.95
$13.95
$13.95
$11.95

$12.25
$11.95

$14.95

$16.95
$10.95
+$3.75
$12.95
$11.95
$7.50

$14.95

Tostada

Tostada
Beans, Lertuck, CHEESE, ToMATO,

Guacamork, & Sipe OF SALSA

Shredded Beef or Chicken Tostada
Same As BEan ToSTADA

Chile Verde Tostada

Quesadilla
Corn Quesadilla
Flour Quesadilla

Chicken Quesadilla
Sour Cream Anp GuacamoLE ON SIDE

Carne Asada Quesadilla
Sour Cream Anp GuacAamoLe ON SIDE

Mexican Pizza
OrrtEGA CHILIES AND Tomaroes WitH GUuAC

Nachos

Nachos
CHEESE ONLY

Nacho Grande
RerFrIED BEANS, CHEESE TOMATOES,
Guacamorkr, & Sour CREAM

Add: Shredded Beef or Chicken
Add: Carne Asada or Crilled Chicken

$5.95

$9.95

$10.95

$4.50
$4.95
$10.95

$12.95

$9.95

$4.95

$7.50

+$4.25
+$4.95

Nuggets and Hot Dogs

6-piece chicken nuggets
Rancua Or BBQ SAuce

12-piece chicken nuggets
Rancr Or BBQ SAuCE

Old Fashion Hot Dog
BurtEr Friep ON HAMBURGER BUun
WirH BURGER CONDIMENTS

Hot Dog (¥4 pound)
Mavo, Mustarp, Kercrup, ReLisH AND ONION

Corn Dog

Chicken Strips Meal (3 piece)
CHicken STrips ONLY

$4.25

$7.25

$5.95

$5.50

$2.95

$8.95
$6.95



Salads

Oriental Chicken Salad $12.95
Hair $7.95 - Arvonps, NoobLES, & ORIENTAL DRESSING
Caesar Chicken Salad $12.95

Hair $8.25
Crispy Chicken Tender Salad $13.95

Hair $8.95 - CucumBer, Tomaro, CHEESE
oN RomaINE GREENS

Chef Salad $12.95
Hair $7.95 - HAm, Turkey, CHEESE, TOMATO,
CucumBER, HARDBOILED EGGS

Taco Salad $12.95
Hair $7.95 - BEans, SaLsA, CHEESE, GUACAMOLE, SOUR
CRream, CHips, & Beer Or CHICKEN

Mexican Bean Salad $9.95
Beans, Sarsa, CHEeSE, GuacAmoLE, Sour CreAM, & CHIPS
Mexican Salad $7.95

SALsA, CHEESE, & GUACAMOLE

Side Oxders

Chile Fries (In Memory of Rod Berry) $6.50
CHiLe VerDE AND CHEESE

Cheese Fries $4.95
MonTerey Jack CHEESE

French Fries $3.25
Large Fries $4.25
Onion Rings $4.25
Chips and Salsa $4.50
Taco $3.95
Taquitos(2) $3.75
Flautas (2) $8.95
Beans (refried or BBQ) $3.50
Rice $3.50
Dinner Salad $4.50
Cesar Salad $4.95
Guacamole 40z $2.95

Large 8oz  $4.95
Sour Cream $1.50
Salsa or Hot Sauce 4oz $2.15

Large 8oz  $4.50
Ranch, Thousand, etc. Dressings $0.50
Extra Plate/Splits $3.00
Corking Fee $5.00

*An 18% gratuity charge will be added to parties of 6 or more.

(Of course, you may give more than that if you wish)

Beverages

Coke, Cherry Coke, Vanilla Coke, Diet Coke,
Dr. Pepper, Root Beer, Sprite, Pink Lemonade,
Iced-tea, Raspberry Tea - 1 Free Refill

Small: $1.25 Large: $1.50 Jumbo: $1.75
Coftee $2.95
Cappuccino or French Vanilla $2.75
Hot Tea, & Hot Chocolate $2.50
Class of Milk $3.00

Beer and Wine
Domestic Bottles $3.25
Budweiser, Bud Light, Coors,
Coors Light, MGD, & Miller Light

Imported and Specialty Beers $4.25
Corona, Pacifico, Negra Modelo,
Modelo Especial
Firestone: DBA, Pale Ale, 805 & IPA $4.95
Draft Beer
Figueroa Mountain Davy Brown $5.00
Figueroa Mountain Hoppy Poppy $5.00
Firestone 805 $5.00
Blue Moon $4.25
Pacifico $4.25
Coors Light $3.25
Bottle of House Wine $16.00

Salmon Creek
Cabernet, Merlot, or Chardonnay
Class of House Wine $8.00

Ask for Our Local Wine List!

Ice Cream
Shakes $4.95
Large Malts $5.75

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Pineapple,
Cherry, Butterscotch, Oreo, Peanut Butter

Floats & Freezes $4.95
(1) Scoop Vanilla $2.95 (2)$4.25
Waffle Cone (1) Scoop $3.25 (2)$4.25



