Burgers & Combos

MAYO, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, & PICKLES

\$10.95	#8 Veggie Burger <i>With French Fries</i>	\$9.50
\$8.25	Veggie Burger Only	\$7.50
\$7.95	#9 Patty Melt 1/4 Pound Burger GRILLED RYE BREAD, SWISS & CHEDDAR CHEESE,	\$8.95
·		RIES
\$13.95	PATTY MELT ONLY	\$6.95
	#10 Jalapeño ¼ Pound Burger WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$8.95
\$10.95	Jalapeño Burger Only	\$7.25
\$8.95	#11 Bleu Bacon Burger With French Fries	\$11.95
\$7.25	BACON BLEU BURGER ONLY	\$8.95
\$8.95	#12 Philly Cheesesteak With French Fries	\$12.95
\$7.25	PHILLY CHEESESTEAK ONLY	\$10.95
\$8.95	#13 Chicken Sandwich With French Fries	\$11.95
\$7.25	CHICKEN SANDWICH ONLY	\$9.50
\$11.95 CH F RIES)	Add Slice of Cheese	\$0.50
\$9.25	Add Bacon or Ortega or Mushrooms Add Avocado	\$1.95 \$1.95
	\$8.25 \$7.95 \$6.25 \$13.95 \$10.95 \$8.95 \$7.25 \$8.95 \$7.25 \$8.95 \$7.25 \$11.95	### WITH French Fries \$8.25

Upgrade Fries with Any Combo or Special

Onion Rings	\$1.50
Cheese Fries	\$2.50
Chile Fries	\$3.95
Salad	\$1.50

Sandwiches

Seafood

		-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -	
Tri-Tip French Roll, Mayo Lettuce, & Tomato	\$11.50	21-piece Shrimp Basket	\$8.95
		Clam Strip Basket	\$8.95
BLT (Toasted)	\$7.50	Fish Sandwich (Cheese Optional)	\$8.95
The Club (Toasted)	\$10.25	With Fries, Tarter Sauce, Lettuce, & Tomato	
Grilled Ham and Cheese	\$8.95	Specials	
Grilled Cheese Wheat, White, Sourdough, & Rye	\$4.95	Cowboy Special 1/4 LB Burger, BBQ Beans, Fries, and Salad	\$13.95
Turkey or Pastrami (Cold Cut)	\$8.95		Ф10 ОГ
Ham (Cold Cut)	\$8.95	Taco Special 2 Tacos, BBQ Beans, and Salad	\$12.95
		Tri-Tip Special Tri-Tip Sandwich, Fries, and Salad	\$15.95
		Steak Sandwich <i>Rib-eye Sandwich, Fries, and Salad</i>	\$18.95

Super Chile Verde, Beans, Rice, And Cheese	\$11.95	Tostada <i>Beans, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato,</i>	\$5.95
W/ Sour Cream And Guacamole		Guacamole, & Side Of Salsa	
Small Super Same As Super	\$9.95	Shredded Beef or Chicken Tostada Same As Bean Tostada	\$9.95
Carne Asada Burrito BEANS AND RICE	\$9.25	Chile Verde Tostada	\$10.95
Shredded Beef Or Chicken BEANS, RICE, AND CHEESE	\$8.95	Quesadilla	
Homemade Burrito BEANS, RICE, AND CHEESE	\$5.95	Corn Quesadilla	\$4.50
Bean and Cheese Burrito	\$4.95	Flour Quesadilla	\$4.95
Chile Verde Or Chile Colorado Sauce and MEAT ONLY	\$9.95	Chicken Quesadilla Sour Cream And Guacamole On Side	\$10.95
Egg & Cheese	\$4.95	Carne Asada Quesadilla	\$12.95
Egg, Bacon, & Cheese	\$5.95	Sour Cream And Guacamole On Side	* 0.05
Egg, Ortega, & Cheese	\$5.95	Mexican Pizza Ortega Chilles And Tomatoes With Guac	\$9.95
		ORTEGA CHILIES AND TOMATOES WITH GUAC	
Mexican Dinner	rs		
Served All Day		Nachos	
Served with refried beans, rice, and side of		Nachos	\$4.95
Tacos 2 SHREDDED BEEF OR CHICKEN	\$12.95	CHEESE ONLY	Ψ4.50
SHREDDED BEEF OR CHICKEN			Φ7 ΓΟ
Tostada (Bean) & Taco (1)	\$12.95	Nacho Grande REFRIED BEANS, CHEESE TOMATOES.	\$7.50
	\$12.95 \$12.95	Nacho Grande Refried Beans, Cheese Tomatoes, Guacamole, & Sour Cream	\$7.50
Tostada (Bean) & Taco (1)		Refried Beans, Cheese Tomatoes,	\$7.50 +\$4.25
Tostada (Bean) & Taco (1) Taquito (2) & Taco (1)	\$12.95	Refried Beans, Cheese Tomatoes, Guacamole, & Sour Cream	·
Tostada (Bean) & Taco (1) Taquito (2) & Taco (1) Flauta (2)	\$12.95 \$13.95	Refried Beans, Cheese Tomatoes, Guacamole, & Sour Cream Add: Shredded Beef or Chicken	+\$4.25
Tostada (Bean) & Taco (1) Taquito (2) & Taco (1) Flauta (2) Flauta 1 & Taco 1 Chile Verde	\$12.95 \$13.95 \$13.95	Refried Beans, Cheese Tomatoes, Guacamole, & Sour Cream Add: Shredded Beef or Chicken Add: Carne Asada or Grilled Chicken	+\$4.25 +\$4.95
Tostada (Bean) & Taco (1) Taquito (2) & Taco (1) Flauta (2) Flauta 1 & Taco 1 Chile Verde RED SAUCE, PORK MEAT, WITH GREEN CHILIES	\$12.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$11.95	REFRIED BEANS, CHEESE TOMATOES, GUACAMOLE, & SOUR CREAM Add: Shredded Beef or Chicken Add: Carne Asada or Grilled Chicken Nuggets and Hot D 6-piece chicken nuggets	+\$4.25 +\$4.95
Tostada (Bean) & Taco (1) Taquito (2) & Taco (1) Flauta (2) Flauta 1 & Taco 1 Chile Verde RED SAUCE, PORK MEAT, WITH GREEN CHILIES Chile Verde & Taco (1) Chile Colorado	\$12.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$11.95 \$12.25	REFRIED BEANS, CHEESE TOMATOES, GUACAMOLE, & SOUR CREAM Add: Shredded Beef or Chicken Add: Carne Asada or Grilled Chicken Nuggets and Hot D 6-piece chicken nuggets RANCH OR BBQ SAUCE 12-piece chicken nuggets	+\$4.25 +\$4.95
Tostada (Bean) & Taco (1) Taquito (2) & Taco (1) Flauta (2) Flauta 1 & Taco 1 Chile Verde RED SAUCE, PORK MEAT, WITH GREEN CHILLES Chile Verde & Taco (1) Chile Colorado RED SAUCE WITH BEEF Carne Asada or Chicken Fajitas	\$12.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$11.95 \$12.25 \$11.95	REFRIED BEANS, CHEESE TOMATOES, GUACAMOLE, & SOUR CREAM Add: Shredded Beef or Chicken Add: Carne Asada or Grilled Chicken Nuggets and Hot D 6-piece chicken nuggets RANCH OR BBQ SAUCE 12-piece chicken nuggets RANCH OR BBQ SAUCE	+\$4.25 +\$4.95 Ogs \$4.25 \$7.25
Tostada (Bean) & Taco (1) Taquito (2) & Taco (1) Flauta (2) Flauta 1 & Taco 1 Chile Verde RED SAUCE, PORK MEAT, WITH GREEN CHILIES Chile Verde & Taco (1) Chile Colorado RED SAUCE WITH BEEF Carne Asada or Chicken Fajitas BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS, & TOMATO	\$12.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$11.95 \$12.25 \$11.95 \$14.95	REFRIED BEANS, CHEESE TOMATOES, GUACAMOLE, & SOUR CREAM Add: Shredded Beef or Chicken Add: Carne Asada or Grilled Chicken Nuggets and Hot D 6-piece chicken nuggets RANCH OR BBQ SAUCE 12-piece chicken nuggets RANCH OR BBQ SAUCE Old Fashion Hot Dog	+\$4.25 +\$4.95
Tostada (Bean) & Taco (1) Taquito (2) & Taco (1) Flauta (2) Flauta 1 & Taco 1 Chile Verde RED SAUCE, PORK MEAT, WITH GREEN CHILIES Chile Verde & Taco (1) Chile Colorado RED SAUCE WITH BEEF Carne Asada or Chicken Fajitas BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS, & TOMATO Shrimp Fajita	\$12.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$11.95 \$12.25 \$11.95 \$14.95 \$16.95	REFRIED BEANS, CHEESE TOMATOES, GUACAMOLE, & SOUR CREAM Add: Shredded Beef or Chicken Add: Carne Asada or Grilled Chicken Nuggets and Hot D 6-piece chicken nuggets RANCH OR BBQ SAUCE 12-piece chicken nuggets RANCH OR BBQ SAUCE	+\$4.25 +\$4.95 Ogs \$4.25 \$7.25
Tostada (Bean) & Taco (1) Taquito (2) & Taco (1) Flauta (2) Flauta 1 & Taco 1 Chile Verde RED SAUCE, PORK MEAT, WITH GREEN CHILIES Chile Verde & Taco (1) Chile Colorado RED SAUCE WITH BEEF Carne Asada or Chicken Fajitas BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS, & TOMATO Shrimp Fajita Cheese Enchiladas (2)	\$12.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$11.95 \$12.25 \$11.95 \$14.95 \$16.95 \$10.95	REFRIED BEANS, CHEESE TOMATOES, GUACAMOLE, & SOUR CREAM Add: Shredded Beef or Chicken Add: Carne Asada or Grilled Chicken Nuggets and Hot D 6-piece chicken nuggets RANCH OR BBQ SAUCE 12-piece chicken nuggets RANCH OR BBQ SAUCE Old Fashion Hot Dog BUTTER FLIED ON HAMBURGER BUN	+\$4.25 +\$4.95 Ogs \$4.25 \$7.25
Tostada (Bean) & Taco (1) Taquito (2) & Taco (1) Flauta (2) Flauta 1 & Taco 1 Chile Verde RED SAUCE, PORK MEAT, WITH GREEN CHILIES Chile Verde & Taco (1) Chile Colorado RED SAUCE WITH BEEF Carne Asada or Chicken Fajitas BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS, & TOMATO Shrimp Fajita Cheese Enchiladas (2) Add: Shredded Beef or Chicken	\$12.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$11.95 \$12.25 \$11.95 \$14.95 \$16.95 \$10.95 +\$3.75	REFRIED BEANS, CHEESE TOMATOES, GUACAMOLE, & SOUR CREAM Add: Shredded Beef or Chicken Add: Carne Asada or Grilled Chicken Nuggets and Hot D 6-piece chicken nuggets RANCH OR BBQ SAUCE 12-piece chicken nuggets RANCH OR BBQ SAUCE Old Fashion Hot Dog BUTTER FLIED ON HAMBURGER BUN WITH BURGER CONDIMENTS Hot Dog (1/4 pound) MAYO, MUSTARD, KETCHUP, RELISH AND ONION	+\$4.25 +\$4.95 •\$4.25 \$7.25 \$5.95 \$5.50
Tostada (Bean) & Taco (1) Taquito (2) & Taco (1) Flauta (2) Flauta 1 & Taco 1 Chile Verde RED SAUCE, PORK MEAT, WITH GREEN CHILIES Chile Verde & Taco (1) Chile Colorado RED SAUCE WITH BEEF Carne Asada or Chicken Fajitas BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS, & TOMATO Shrimp Fajita Cheese Enchiladas (2) Add: Shredded Beef or Chicken Enchilada (1) & Taco (1)	\$12.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$11.95 \$12.25 \$11.95 \$14.95 \$16.95 \$10.95 +\$3.75 \$12.95	REFRIED BEANS, CHEESE TOMATOES, GUACAMOLE, & SOUR CREAM Add: Shredded Beef or Chicken Add: Carne Asada or Grilled Chicken Nuggets and Hot D 6-piece chicken nuggets RANCH OR BBQ SAUCE 12-piece chicken nuggets RANCH OR BBQ SAUCE Old Fashion Hot Dog BUTTER FLIED ON HAMBURGER BUN WITH BURGER CONDIMENTS Hot Dog (1/4 pound)	+\$4.25 +\$4.95 •\$4.25 \$7.25 \$5.95

Tostada

Burritos

S	al	a	d	S
			<u> </u>	

Sala	lds		
Oriental Chicken Salad HALF \$7.95 - ALMONDS, NOOL	oles, & Oriental 1	\$12.95 Dressing	C
Caesar Chicken Salad HALF \$8.25		\$12.95	D Io
Crispy Chicken Tender Sal Half \$8.95 - Cucumber, Tom on Romaine Greens		\$13.95	S
Chef Salad Half \$7.95 - Ham, Turkey, C. Cucumber, Hardboiled Eggs	heese, Tomato,	\$12.95	C
Taco Salad Half \$7.95 - Beans, Salsa, C Cream, Chips, & Beef Or Chi		\$12.95 E, Sour	H
Mexican Bean Salad Beans, Salsa, Cheese, Guacan	Mole, Sour Crean	\$9.95 1 , & С нірѕ	
Mexican Salad Salsa, Cheese, & Guacamole		\$7.95	D
Side O	rders		Ir
Chile Fries (In Memory of I CHILE VERDE AND CHEESE	Rod Berry)	\$6.50	
Cheese Fries		\$4.95	F
Monterey Jack Cheese French Fries		\$3.25	D
Large Fries		\$4.25	
Onion Rings		\$4.25	
Chips and Salsa		\$4.50	
Taco		\$3.95	
Taquitos(2)		\$3.75	
Flautas (2)		\$8.95	
Beans (refried or BBQ)		\$3.50	В
Rice		\$3.50	
Dinner Salad		\$4.50	
Cesar Salad		\$4.95	C
Guacamole	4oz	\$2.95	
Oudcarriote	Large 8 oz	\$4.95	
Sour Cream	Large 0 02	\$1.50	
Salsa or Hot Sauce	4oz	\$2.75	S
Daisa of 110t Dauce	Large 8 oz	\$4.50	L
Ranch, Thousand, etc. Dres	•	\$0.50	بلا
Extra Plate/Splits	pmg	\$3.00	
Corking Fee		\$5.00 \$5.00	
COLAINY 166		φ J. UU	F
			,

^{*}An 18% gratuity charge will be added to parties of 6 or more. (Of course, you may give more than that if you wish)

Beverages

Coke, Cherry Coke, Vanilla Coke, Diet Coke,			
Dr. Pepper, Root Beer, Sprite, Pink Lemonade,			
Iced-tea, Raspberry Tea - 1 Free Refill			
Small: \$1.25	Large: \$1.50	Jumbo: \$1.75	

Coffee	\$2.95
Cappuccino or French Vanilla	\$2.75
Hot Tea, & Hot Chocolate	\$2.50
Glass of Milk	\$3.00

Beer and Wine

Domestic Bottles	\$3.25
Budweiser, Bud Light, Coors,	
Coors Light, MGD, & Miller Light	
Imported and Specialty Beers	\$4.25
Corona, Pacifico, Negra Modelo,	
Modelo Especial	
Firestone: DBA, Pale Ale, 805 & IPA	\$4.95
Draft Beer	
Figueroa Mountain Davy Brown	\$5.00
Figueroa Mountain Hoppy Poppy	\$5.00
Firestone 805	\$5.00
Blue Moon	\$4.25
Pacifico	\$4.25
Coors Light	\$3.25
Bottle of House Wine	\$16.00
Salmon Creek	
Cabernet, Merlot, or Chardonnay	
Glass of House Wine	\$8.00
Ask for Our Local Wine List!	

Ice Cream

Shakes		\$4.95
Large Malts		\$5.75
Chocolate, Strawberry, Cherry, Butterscotch,	-	
Floats & Freezes		\$4.95
(1) Scoop Vanilla	\$2.95	(2)\$4.25
Waffle Cone (1) Scoop	\$3.25	(2)\$4.25